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① List the 
project.

④ Set key dates.

⑤ List team 
member who is 
responsible for 
each task.

Key Date:

Project: Test Winsharr Product
Contacts: Mark, Paul, Barbara, Bobbie

Team Members:

11-17
11-30
12-3
12-5
1-15

Mark
Mark, Paul
Bobbie
Paul, Barbara

② List key people 
involved.

③ List each task 
required by the 
group.

Ac�vity:

2-1
2-15

Get prototype
Duplicate 10 copies

Barbara

Install at test sites
Train test site users
Monitor use, report

BobbieCompile feedback
PaulFormal report

Even a small project requires wri�en coordina�on. A sheet such as this can keep track of 
each ac�vity, who is responsible, and the key dates. ©2019 Core IQ. All rights reserved.


