TASK MANAGEMENT

	Project: Tes	Project: Test Winsharr Product Contacts: Mark, Paul, Barbara, Bobbie		
	Contacts: M			
1 List the project.	Key Date:	Activity:	Team Members:	
 ② List key people involved. 	11-17	Get prototype	Barbara	
	11-30	Duplicate 10 copies	Mark	
③ List each task required by the group.	12-3	Install at test sites	Mark, Paul	
	12-5	Train test site users	Bobbie	
	1-15	Monitor use, report	Paul, Barbara	
④ Set key dates.	2-1	Compile Feedback	Bobbie	
	2-15	Formal report	Paul	
S List team member who is responsible for each task.				

Even a small project requires written coordination. A sheet such as this can keep track of each activity, who is responsible, and the key dates. ©2019 Core IQ. All rights reserved.

